SSCSSS5XTC
 1 / 4
SSC-V1.0                                    www.sscsemi.com                               Analog Future
⚫ Absolute maximum rating @TA=25℃
Parameter Symbol
SSCSSS
Unit
52TC 54TC 56TC 58TC 510TC 515TC 520TC

SSC-V1.0                                    www.sscsemi.com                               Analog Future
⚫ Package Information
Ordering Information
Mechanical Data
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
Recommended Pad outline
Device Package  MARKING Qty per Reel Reel Size
SSCSSS52TC TO-277B SS52 5000 13 Inch
SSCSSS54TC TO-277B SS54 5000 13 Inch
SSCSSS56TC TO-277B SS56 5000 13 Inch
SSCSSS58TC TO-277B SS58 5000 13 Inch
SSCSSS510TC TO-277B SS510 5000 13 Inch
SSCSSS515TC TO-277B SS515 5000 13 Inch
SSCSSS520TC TO-277B SS520 5000 13 Inch
SSCSSS5XTC
 4 / 4
SSC-V1.0                                    www.sscsemi.com                               Analog Future